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Case
Number

SC-2024-
00520

SC-2024-
00524

SC-2024-
00513

SC-2024-
00516

FP-2024-
00046

SC-2024-
00512

ML-2024-
00124

CM-2024-
00280

PO-2024-
00080

PO-2024-
00080

ML-2024-
00124

SC-2024-
00517

CM-2024-
00281

SC-2024-
00510

CF-2024-
00354

Filed
On
07/09/2
024

07/09/2
024

07/09/2
024

07/09/2
024
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07/09/2
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07/09/2
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07/09/2
024

07/09/2
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Party

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff

ANDERSON, CALE
VINCENT Defendant

CALKINS, EARL G Defendant

COLLYAR, ZACKERY
SCOTT Defendant

COUNTERMAN,
HEATHER Defendant

DELEON, RICHARD Defendant

EGELSTON, ELIZABETH
ANN Person 2

HAGGARD, JUSTUS
WAYNE Defendant OSW

HARTFELDER, HALIE Plaintiff
HESS, CHASE DEAN Defendant

JONES, SHANE WILLIAM
LYLE Person 1

LEONARD, CRYSTAL
NICOLE Defendant

LONGORIA, ANDREW
CURTIS Defendant

LOY, JOHN JACOB Defendant

MARTIN, CLAYTON
LAMAR Defendant

Case

3B BAIL BONDS vs. MARTINEZ,
JOSE

RCB BANK vs. ANDERSON, CALE

VINCENT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CALKINS,

EARL G

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT
SNOW, BRADLEY vs.
COUNTERMAN, HEATHER

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DELEON,
RICHARD

JONES, SHANE WILLIAM LYLE
vs. EGELSTON, ELIZABETH ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAGGARD, JUSTUS WAYNE

HARTFELDER, HALIE vs. HESS,
CHASE DEAN

HARTFELDER, HALIE vs. HESS,
CHASE DEAN

JONES, SHANE WILLIAM LYLE
vs. EGELSTON, ELIZABETH ANN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
LEONARD, CRYSTAL NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOY,
JOHN JACOB

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTIN, CLAYTON LAMAR

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

PATERNITY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
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Case
Number

SC-2024-
00520

CF-2024-
00356

SC-2024-
00511

CF-2024-
00355

SC-2024-
00521

SC-2024-
00522

SC-2024-
00523

SC-2024-
00524

SC-2024-
00509

SC-2024-
00510

SC-2024-
00511
SC-2024-
00512
SC-2024-
00513

SC-2024-
00514

SC-2024-
00515

Filed
On
07/09/2
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024
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024
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024

07/09/2
024

07/09/2
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Party

MARTINEZ, JOSE Defendant

MCNOWN, BRYAN
EARL Defendant OSW

PARKER, JOCELYN
KIM Defendant

PRIMEAUX, DAVID
RUSSELL Defendant OSW

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK Plaintiff

RCB BANK Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

Case

3B BAIL BONDS vs.
MARTINEZ, JOSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCNOWN, BRYAN EARL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
PARKER, JOCELYN KIM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PRIMEAUX, DAVID
RUSSELL

RCB BANK vs. ROBINSON,
PATRICK ALLAN

RCB BANK vs. WIGGINS,
MARY CHEYENNE DENAY
RCB BANK vs. SISCO,
KRISTEN

RCB BANK vs. ANDERSON,
CALE VINCENT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
WALTON, TIMOTHY JOHN,
JR.

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOY,
JOHN JACOB

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
PARKER, JOCELYN KIM

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
DELEON, RICHARD

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
CALKINS, EARL G

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
THOMPSON, SALLY

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY

BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+) (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

SIMMONS, HARVEY ALLEN, MONEY JUDGEMENT

JR
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Case
Number
SC-2024-
00516

SC-2024-
00517

SC-2024-
00518

SC-2024-
00519

SC-2024-
00521

CM-2024-
00279

SC-2024-
00515

SC-2024-
00523

FP-2024-
00046

SC-2024-
00514

SC-2024-
00518

SC-2024-
00509

SC-2024-
00522

SC-2024-
00519

CM-2024-
00282

Filed
On
07/09/2
024
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024
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Party
RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
ROBINSON, PATRICK
ALLAN Defendant

SAWYER, SPENCER
MICHAEL Defendant

SIMMONS, HARVEY ALLEN,
JR Defendant

SISCO, KRISTEN Defendant
SNOW, BRADLEY Plaintiff
THOMPSON, SALLY Defendant

WALTON, GLADYS
GENEVIEVE Defendant

WALTON, TIMOTHY JOHN,
JR. Defendant

WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE
DENAY Defendant

WILEY, FELL ELI Defendant

WILLIAMS, KENNETH
JOHN Defendant

Case Offense or Cause
RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT BAOIIEN JLIDGIEMIENT
RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

LEONARD, CRYSTAL NICOLE BACOINIESE JUIDICIERAIENIT
RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

WALTON, GLADYS MONEY JUDGEMENT
GENEVIEVE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILEY,

FELL ELI MONEY JUDGEMENT
RCB BANK vs. ROBINSON,

PATRICK ALLAN MONEY JUDGMENT
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL BATTERY (MIS)

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MONEY JUDGEMENT

SIMMONS, HARVEY ALLEN, JR

RCB BANK vs. SISCO, KRISTEN

SNOW, BRADLEY vs.

COUNTERMAN, HEATHER PATERNITY

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

THOMPSON, SALLY MONEY JUDGEMENT
RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

WALTON, GLADYS MONEY JUDGEMENT
GENEVIEVE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

WALTON, TIMOTHY JOHN, JR. MONEY JUDGEMENT
RCB BANK vs. WIGGINS,

MARY CHEYENNE DENAY MONEY JUDGMENT
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILEY,

FELL ELI MONEY JUDGEMENT
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL

WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE

WILLIAMS, KENNETH JOHN (MIS)
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