Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00520	07/09/2 024	3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff	3B BAIL BONDS vs. MARTINEZ, JOSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00524	07/09/2 024	ANDERSON, CALE VINCENT Defendant	RCB BANK vs. ANDERSON, CALE VINCENT	
Kay	SC-2024- 00513	07/09/2 024	CALKINS, EARL G Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CALKINS, EARL G	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00516	07/09/2 024	COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	FP-2024- 00046		COUNTERMAN, HEATHER Defendant	SNOW, BRADLEY vs. COUNTERMAN, HEATHER	PATERNITY
Kay	SC-2024- 00512	07/09/2 024	DELEON, RICHARD Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DELEON, RICHARD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00124	07/09/2 024	EGELSTON, ELIZABETH ANN Person 2	JONES, SHANE WILLIAM LYLE vs. EGELSTON, ELIZABETH ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2024- 00280	07/09/2 024	HAGGARD, JUSTUS WAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAGGARD, JUSTUS WAYNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	PO-2024- 00080	07/09/2 024	HARTFELDER, HALIE Plaintiff	HARTFELDER, HALIE vs. HESS, CHASE DEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00080	07/09/2 024	HESS, CHASE DEAN Defendant	HARTFELDER, HALIE vs. HESS, CHASE DEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00124		JONES, SHANE WILLIAM LYLE Person 1	JONES, SHANE WILLIAM LYLE vs. EGELSTON, ELIZABETH ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00517	07/09/2 024	LEONARD, CRYSTAL NICOLE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LEONARD, CRYSTAL NICOLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CM-2024- 00281	07/09/2 024	LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONGORIA, ANDREW CURTIS	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	SC-2024- 00510	07/09/2 024	LOY, JOHN JACOB Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOY, JOHN JACOB	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00354	07/09/2 024	MARTIN, CLAYTON LAMAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, CLAYTON LAMAR	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00520	07/09/2 024	MARTINEZ, JOSE Defendant	3B BAIL BONDS vs. MARTINEZ, JOSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00356	07/09/2 024	MCNOWN, BRYAN EARL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCNOWN, BRYAN EARL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00511	07/09/2 024	PARKER, JOCELYN KIM Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PARKER, JOCELYN KIM	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00355	07/09/2 024	PRIMEAUX, DAVID RUSSELL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRIMEAUX, DAVID RUSSELL	CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+) (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00521	07/09/2 024	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. ROBINSON, PATRICK ALLAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00522	07/09/2 024	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE DENAY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00523	07/09/2 024	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. SISCO, KRISTEN	
Kay	SC-2024- 00524	07/09/2 024	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. ANDERSON, CALE VINCENT	
Kay	SC-2024- 00509	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WALTON, TIMOTHY JOHN, JR.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00510	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LOY, JOHN JACOB	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00511	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PARKER, JOCELYN KIM	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00512	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. DELEON, RICHARD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00513	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CALKINS, EARL G	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00514	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMPSON, SALLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00515	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIMMONS, HARVEY ALLEN, JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00516	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00517	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LEONARD, CRYSTAL NICOLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00518	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WALTON, GLADYS GENEVIEVE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00519	07/09/2 024	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILEY, FELL ELI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00521	07/09/2 024	ROBINSON, PATRICK ALLAN Defendant	RCB BANK vs. ROBINSON, PATRICK ALLAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2024- 00279	07/09/2 024	SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAWYER, SPENCER MICHAEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	SC-2024- 00515	07/09/2 024	SIMMONS, HARVEY ALLEN, JR Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIMMONS, HARVEY ALLEN, JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00523	07/09/2 024	SISCO, KRISTEN Defendant	RCB BANK vs. SISCO, KRISTEN	
Kay	FP-2024- 00046	07/09/2 024	SNOW, BRADLEY Plaintiff	SNOW, BRADLEY vs. COUNTERMAN, HEATHER	PATERNITY
Kay	SC-2024- 00514	07/09/2 024	THOMPSON, SALLY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMPSON, SALLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00518	07/09/2 024	WALTON, GLADYS GENEVIEVE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WALTON, GLADYS GENEVIEVE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00509	07/09/2 024	WALTON, TIMOTHY JOHN, JR. Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WALTON, TIMOTHY JOHN, JR.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00522		WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE DENAY Defendant	RCB BANK vs. WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE DENAY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00519	07/09/2 024	WILEY, FELL ELI Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILEY, FELL ELI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CM-2024- 00282		WILLIAMS, KENNETH JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, KENNETH JOHN	ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE (MIS)